The VITA 87 circular MT Connector product line offers a high-density MT based fiber optic interconnect solution in the
proven and ubiquitous MIL-DTL-38999 Series III form factor. The VITA 87 is offered in the 3 shell sizes: 11,13, and 15
supporting, 1, 2, and 4 MT ferrules respectively. This connector series supports up to 48 fibers per MT ferrule MT,
providing a rugged, waterproof, and low-loss connection for up to 192 fibers.  These new connectors are available with
flat polish, angled polished or lensed MTs.  In addition, Amphenol has an extensive selection of backshell and accessories
to support a wide variety of fiber optic cables specific to your application
These products conform to VITA and SOSATM standards providing users with multiple sourcing options.  The new VITA 87
product line offers even more choices to the design community in addition to Amphenol’s already market-leading harsh

High Density Circular MT ConnectorsVITA 87
Amphenol Fiber Systems International, Inc.
859 State Highway 121, Suite #2000 Allen, TX 75013 I (214) 547-2400 I sales@fibersystems.com I www.fibersystems.com
Amphenol Fiber Systems International (AFSI), a division of Amphenol Military & Aerospace Operations (AMAO), is the largest manufacturer of harsh
environment fiber optic cable assemblies & connectors in the world. Visit AMAO at amphenolmao.com
AV87FK-F-XXXXXX
AV87FK-M-XXXXXX
DUST CAP MT FERRULE
FERRULE KIT
MINI BOOT
MALE PIN HOLDER SPRING
VITA 87 MT Ferrule Configurations:
Female Kit for AV87 (To be configured with Plug)
AFSI PN# Interface Type Fiber Type Fiber Count MT Elite Ferrule Kit Description
AV87FK-F-M08FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 8 MT Ferrule with boot, 8F, 4+4 Multimode Elite®
AV87FK-F-M12FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 12 MT Ferrule with boot, 12F, Multimode, MT Elite®, Dimple
AV87FK-F-M16FAPC APC Multi-mode, 50um 16 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 1x16F, Multimode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-F-M24FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 24 MT Ferrule with boot, 24F, Multimode, MT Elite®, Dimple
AV87FK-F-M32FAPC APC Multi-mode, 50um 32 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 2x16F, Multimode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-F-M48FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 48 MT Ferrule, 48F, 4x 12, Multimode
AV87FK-F-S08FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 8 MT Ferrule with boot, 8F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled
AV87FK-F-S12FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 12 MT Ferrule with boot, 12F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled, Dimple
AV87FK-F-S16FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 16 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 1x16F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled
AV87FK-F-S32FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 32 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 32F 2x16F, Single-mode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-F-S24FPC PC Single-mode, 8-9um 24 MT Ferrule with boot, 24F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled, Dimple, 20N
AV87FK-F-LMM12F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 12 Ferrule, PRIZM® LT 12F MM
AV87FK-F-LMM16F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 16 Ferrule, PRIZM® MT 1x16 MM with 850AR coating
AV87FK-F-LMM12P Lens Multi-mode, 50um 12 Ferrule, Lensed 12F, with 850AR coating with metal alignment pins
AV87FK-F-LMM32F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 32 Ferrule, PRIZM® MT 2x16 MM with 850AR coating
AFSI PN# Interface Type Fiber Type Fiber Count MT Elite Ferrule Kit Description
AV87FK-M-M08FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 8 MT Ferrule with boot, 8F, 4+4 Multimode Elite®
AV87FK-M-M12FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 12 MT Ferrule with boot, 12F, Multimode, MT Elite®, Dimple
AV87FK-M-M16FAPC APC Multi-mode, 50um 16 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 1x16F, Multimode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-M-M24FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 24 MT Ferrule with boot, 24F, Multimode, MT Elite®, Dimple
AV87FK-M-M32FAPC APC Multi-mode, 50um 32 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 2x16F, Multimode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-M-M48FPC PC Multi-mode, 50um 48 MT Ferrule, 48F, 4x 12, Multimode
AV87FK-M-S08FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 8 MT Ferrule with boot, 8F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled
AV87FK-M-S12FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 12 MT Ferrule with boot, 12F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled, Dimple
AV87FK-M-S16FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 16 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 1x16F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled
AV87FK-M-S32FAPC APC Single-mode, 8-9um 32 MT-16 Ferrule with boot, 32F 2x16F, Single-mode, MT Elite®
AV87FK-M-S24FPC PC Single-mode, 8-9um 24 MT Ferrule with boot, 24F, Single-mode, MT Elite®, Pre-Angled, Dimple, 20N
AV87FK-M-LMM12F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 12 Ferrule, PRIZM® LT 12F MM
AV87FK-M-LMM16F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 16 Ferrule, PRIZM® MT 1x16 MM with 850AR coating
AV87FK-M-LMM32F Lens Multi-mode, 50um 32 Ferrule, PRIZM® MT 2x16 MM with 850AR coating
AV87FK-F-LMM12P Lens Multi-mode, 50um 12 Ferrule, Lensed 12F, with 850AR coating with metal alignment pins
Male Kit for AV87 (To be configured with Receptacle)
Contact us for MT Ferrule Cable Assemblies Elite® & PRIZM® are registered trademarks of US Conec Ltd.
DUST CAP MT FERRULE